上海耐斯特液压设备有限公司                                  Nicetek Hydraulic Machinery (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
EP系列高压电动泵站
EP series High Pressure Pump Station
L13002.1
V1.0
09/2013 额定压力 Rated pressure：
70MPa / 700bar

EP4000 - 70 - 2.1 3.0 1410 380 5.5-70
EP4000T 10 70 8.1 2.1 3.0 1410 380 5.5-70
5. EP系列电动泵站型号说明 Model Code
EP R 2 3 20 W T - ST
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. 驱动类型：                               5. 油箱可用油容积：
    Drive type                                  Tank allowable volume
EP=电动机驱动 Motor driver                   20 = 20L
2. 换向阀操作类型：                            40 = 40L
    Directional valve operation type              60 = 60L
R = 电磁换向阀 Solenoid direction valve     6. 电动机适用电压
M = 手动换向阀 Manual direction valve         Motor adaptable voltage
N = 不安装换向阀 No direction valve           W = 三相， 380V, 50Hz
3. 电动泵站系列：                            7. 电动泵站单双速类型
Electric pump station series                  Type of single and double speed electric pump station
2 = 2000系列，0.9L/min                       无 = 单速泵站 Single speed
3 = 3000系列，1.5L/min                       T = 双速泵站  Double speed
4 = 4000系列，2.1L/min                    8. 特殊功能代码
4. 换向阀类型：                                 Special function code
Directional valve type                         “-” = 特殊功能代码及设计代码 Special function code
0 = 不安装换向阀 No direction valve             and design code
2 = 二位三通阀 2 position and 3 way valve    9. 附加功能选项
3 = 三位三通阀 3 position and 3 way valve       Additional options
4 = 三位四通阀 3 position and 4 way valve       ST = 防腐型设计 Anti-corrosion type
5 = 三位四通阀，液控双向阀 3 position and      RW = 防水型设计 Waterproof type
4 way valve, pilot operated 2-way valve       H = 散热风扇 cooler
6 = 二位四通阀 2 position and 4 way valve
上海耐斯特液压设备有限公司                                  Nicetek Hydraulic Machinery (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
5. EP系列电动泵站常用型号表 Commonly used Model Code
电动泵站
常用型号
Used electric
pump station
model
高压流量
High pressure
(L/min)
低压流量
Low pressure
(L/min)
换向阀
操作类型
Directional
valve type
适用油缸
Apply to cylinder
电源
电压
Power
(V)
油箱
容积
Tank
volume
(L)
EPM2320W 0.9 -
手动阀
Manual valve
单作用
Single action
380 20
EPM2420WT 0.9 6.9
手动阀
Manual valve
双作用
Double action
380 20
EPR2320WT 0.9 6.9
电磁阀